

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	6965	56 \	ersion:	1	Name:	CLAIM: Don Millis, Reinhart Boerner Van Deu	iron
riie #.	090:	50 V	ersion.	I	Name.	S.C., attorney for Roger Charley (Tax Parcel 1 0709-221-1507-1) - excessive assessment - \$12,868.00	
Туре:	Clair	m			Status:	Denied	
File created:	1/31	/2022			In control:	CITY ATTORNEY	
On agenda:	4/19)/2022			Final action	: 4/19/2022	
Enactment date	:				Enactment	#:	
Title:	Don Millis, Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren S.C., attorney for Roger Charley (Tax Parcel No. 0709-221- 1507-1) - excessive assessment - \$12,868.00						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 69656Claim.pdf, 2. 69656_Roger Charley - 1230 Regent StTax Claim Report (TY2021).pdf, 3. 69656 2022 denial delivery confirmation.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action Result	
4/19/2022	1	COMMON	COUNCI	L		Deny Pass	
4/13/2022	1	Attorney's (Office			RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO DENY - REPORT OF OFFICER	
2/22/2022	1	COMMON	COUNCI	L		Referred	
Title							

Title

Don Millis, Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren S.C., attorney for Roger Charley (Tax Parcel No. 0709-221-1507-1) - excessive assessment - \$12,868.00

Body

Claim received 1/28/2022